
Dates for diary 2018 

Wednesday 3rd January - Nursery reopens and funding recommences 

 

Tuesday 30th January - Two year old progress for toddlers 6-7pm  

 

Tuesday 6th February - Nursery to close 5pm for staff training 

 

Tuesday 6th March - Nursery to close 5pm for staff training 

 

Tuesday 27th March - Nursery to close 5pm for staff training 

 

Monday 30th April - Friday 4th May- Parents evenings and stay and play sessions for pre-
School and Toddlers. More details to follow 

 

Tuesday 5th June - Nursery to close 5pm, staff training 

 

Tuesday 12th June - Parent s evening for Pre-School 6-7pm and two year old progress checks 
for toddlers 6-7pm 

 

Tuesday 3rd July - Nursery to close 5pm for staff training 

 

Tuesday 7th August - Nursery to close 5pm for staff training 

 

Tuesday 4th September - Nursery to close 5pm for staff training 

 

Tuesday 2nd October - Nursery to close 5pm for staff training 

 

Tuesday 6th November - Nursery to close at 5pm for parents evening appointment’s 5.30-
7pm 

 

Tuesday 4th December - Nursery to close at 5pm for staff training  

 


